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50
X CT 3
CT
1 2 1
2 Si3N4 1
FGHP(Fine Grid Heat Pipe)
3 LED LED 1
CVD
4 10 4
5 Mg-Al Mg(OH)2 4
6 4
7 4
8 4
9 (VCSEL) ) 4
VCSEL
10 4
11 4
12 4
20MPa
13 4
TT
14 2 3 4
15 4
[}
MOSFET
MOSFET
16 MOSFET 4
Ni
17 4
SOFC
18 4
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Mo
(Ti,Mo)

TiN

Mo

(TiMo)

20

21

22

23

EC

BC

BC

BCNEC

EC
BCNEC

24

25

26

LSI

LSl

LSl

LSl

50%

27

28

C0o2

SPE

SPE

SPE

29

GaN

GaN

GaN

30

31

32

200 g/kWh

33

34

DNA

DNA

DNA

35

FePt

36

37




38

39

40

41

42

109/

43

P450

44

WPC

WPC

45

46

47

MEMS

MEMS
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